KLASIFIKACIJA

Grupé

Klasé
Pavadinimas
Gamintojas
Serija

Tipas

EAN

Gamintojo kodas

PARAMETRAI

Lizdas

Lempos jtampa [V]
Sviesos srautas [Im]
Diametras [mm]
Bendras ilgis [mm]

ECE zyméjimas

2023, R-lux, 41197

5008ULT BA15S 16X38 12V 10W
Clear

Lempa transporto priemonei

41197

OSR 5008 ULTRA LIFE BA15S 16X38mm 12V 10W 600h Clear
R10W Vehicle lamp

The ULTRA LIFE version provides more reliability and
durability. The lamp last up to four times longer compared
with standard lamps and have a rock-solid guarantee of four
years with online registration. Modern design with silver cap.
Benefits: Additional comfort due to reliable quality, Saves
time due to less workshop visits, Additional reliability, Longer
replacement cycles, Ideal for use in clear-glass headlights.

Lempos

Lempos transporto priemonéms
5008ULT BA15S 16X38 12V 10W Clear
OSRAM

Ultra Life

5008ULT

4008321415400

4008321415400

BA15s
12-12
125
16
37.5
R10W
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